
Date Time Location Address Room

Monday, January 14, 2019 1:00 - 5:00 Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 306

Friday, January 18, 2019 1:00 - 4:30 School #4 625 Scio Street, 14605 Conference Room

Monday, January 28, 2019 7:30 - 3:30 Edison & P-TECH 655 Colfax Street, 14606 Library

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 1:30 - 5:00 Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 306

Monday, February 4, 2019 1:15 - 2:15 School #33 500 Webster Avenye, 14609 A308

Monday, February 4, 2019 3:00 - 4:30 Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 308

Tuesday, February 5, 2019 1:00 - 4:30 Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 306

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 2:00 - 4:30 Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 444

Thursday, February 7, 2019 2:00 - 4:00 School #28 450 Humbold Street, 14610 Main Office Conf Rm

Friday, February 8, 2019 2:00 - 4:30 Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 308

Monday, February 11, 2019 1:00 - 4:30 Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 317

Monday, March 11, 2019 1:00 - 4:30 Office of Prof. Learn. 30 Hart Street, 14605 308

SLO Technical Support for Teachers 2018 - 2019 (January - March) 

These are work sessions so please bring your computer to work on SLOs. Participants are welcome to drop in 

as their schedule permits and leave as they desire.  Representatives will be present to answer questions and 

assist with technical aspects of completing SLOs.  Many teachers are able to complete and submit their SLOs 

during the session.

Online resources are available at www.rcsdk12.org/slo and questions may be emailed to APPR@rcsdk12.org

FY SLOs are due February 15, 2019;  S2 SLOs are due March 15, 2019




